
Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Location Gender Age

Monday 9/12/2016 7:00 PM B0603 B0608 Field 1-B Coed U6

Tuesday 9/27/2016 6:00 PM B0603 B0610 Field 1-A Coed U6

Thursday 9/29/2016 6:00 PM B0603 B0604 Field 1-A Coed U6

Saturday 10/1/2016 11:00 AM B0605 B0603 Field 1-A Coed U6

Thursday 10/6/2016 7:00 PM B0603 B0606 Field 1-A Coed U6

Tuesday 10/11/2016 7:00 PM B0603 B0601 Field 1-B Coed U6

Saturday 10/15/2016 9:00 AM B0608 B0603 Field 1-A Coed U6

Thursday 10/20/2016 7:00 PM B0602 B0603 Field 1-B Coed U6

Monday 10/24/2016 6:00 PM B0609 B0603 Field 1-B Coed U6

Tuesday 10/25/2016 7:00 PM B0607 B0603 Field 1-A Coed U6
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